O 49OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION BOXES FOR DATA CABINETS  |  OPTICKÉ ROZVADĚČE DO DATOVÝCH SKŘÍNÍ
ENENE
 The ORMPV hinged module patch panel is designed for placing 48/96 optical
connectors indoor. The design of the distributor enables installation on a 19" rack.
  Capacity of 48/96 optical connectors
  Connector holder SC simplex, ST, FC, E2000, LC, SC duplex
  Optical splice tray holder
  Placement of optical fiber reserve

Lid Víčko
Other accessories on the pages O64–O72 Další příslušenství na str. O64–O72
 ORDER CODES / OBJEDNACÍ KÓDY  ORMPV 1U
Order Code / Objednací kód Name / Název
8505.80/000CF Without connectos panel / Bez konektorového panelu
8505.07/000CF Panel 24 × E2000
8505.09/000CF Panel 36 × E2000
8505.12/000CF Panel 12 × E2000
8505.65/000CF Panel 12 × SC duplex/QUADPLEX
8563.52/000CF Panel 24 × SC
8563.53/000CF Panel 36 × SC
8563.54/000CF Panel 12 × SC
8505.16/000CF Panel 24 × SC duplex (1,9 mm)
8505.29/000CF Panel 24×ST/FC
8523.40/0000 Kazeta KM1 / Splice tray KM1
8510.12/0000 Lid for KM1 / Víčko pro KM1
491481 Splices holder TS6 / Držák svárů TS6
KM1 for capacity 24 and splice trays SK 120 for capacity 36 / KM1 pouze pro kapacitu do 24 a kazety SK 120 pro kapacitu 36
For other variants, please, contact our sales department. / Pro další varianty kontaktujte naše obchodní oddělení.
 ORDER CODES / OBJEDNACÍ KÓDY  ORMPV 2U
Order Code / Objednací kód Name / Název
8563.00/0000F Without connectos panel / Bez konektorového panelu
8505.15/000CF Panel 72× E2000
8505.27/000CF Panel 48× E2000
8505.28/000CF Panel 48× ST/FC
8563.51/000CF Panel 48 × SC
8563.57/000CF Panel 72 × SC
8505.56/000CF Panel 96× SC
8505.57/000CF Panel 96× E2000
8505.84/0000F
Set – 8× Splice tray SK120, splice holders, cover, hinges
Sada – 8× kazet SK 120, držáky svárů, víčko, panty
KM1 for capacity 72 and splice trays SK 120 for capacity 96 / KM1 pouze pro kapacitu do 72 a kazety SK 120 pro kapacitu 96